
Carliaie Livestock
Market

ChUi h.
MUTt OcMmt 31, IMS

Report SapplUd by Auctioa
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: SLAUGH-

TER STEERS. NO CHOICE OFFERED;
SELECT 9SO-11S0 LBS. 58X062.00;
FEW COMMERCIAL HOLSTBINS
41.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: LOW
CHOICE 60006235.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 3.00 LOWER
THANLAST WEEK. BREAKING UTIL-
ITY AND COMMERCIAL 33.00-3630,
FEW HEIFERTYPES 41.00-44.00;CUT-
TER AND BONING UTILITY
30.00-34.00;CANNER AND LOW CUT-
TER 29.00-31.50; BIG MIDDLE
28.75-3230; SHELLY 27.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YO «1 NONE OFFERED;
YG#2 995-1560 LBS. 31.50-37.tX).

FEEDER CATTLE: FEEDER STEERS
MEDIUM «1 450-900 LBS. 53.0061.00,
HOLSTBIN/DAIRY TYPES, ALL
WEIGHTS, 42.006300; FEEDER HEIF-
ERS MEDIUM «1 200-150 LBS.
41.00-75.00.HOLSTBIN/DAIRY TYPES
32.0049.00; FEEDER BULLS 450650
LBS., ALL TYPES 31.0056.00,200-350
LBS. 52.00731X1.

CALVES: VBALERS GOOD AND
CHOICE 135-150 LBS. 65.00-80.00;
STANDARD 70-125 LBS. 30.0040.00;
CALVES RETURNING FROM FARM.
HOLSTEIN BULLS «1 SS-130 LBS.
80.00-105.00, #2 10-140 LBS.
47.50-79.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS i!
70-90 LBS. UP TO 13000; BEEF X
BULLS 10-120LBS. K.OO-IQ2JO; BEEF
X HEIFERS 10-120LBS. 67.50-105.00i

SWINE: HOGS US«I-3 220-270LBS.
40.0041.50. 210-360 LBS. 39.00-44.00,

110215 LBS. 35.5039.25; UB«2-4
220270L85.3t.25-59.75;SOWSUS6I-3
300650 LBS. 32X03530; BOARS
260560U8.30003030; lAT4IOLBS.
24.00; FEEDER PIGS BY THE HEAD
15-35 IBS. 12X025X0; 3060 LBS.
27.003100
, COATS: BY THE HEAD, MEDIUM

TO LARGE BILLIES AND NANNIES
55.00-127.50; FLESHY KIDS
38.0056X0; SMALL KIDS 15.0035X0

LAMBS: STRONG DEMAND! NO
NEW CROP LAMBS OFFERED. GOOD
AND CHOICE 5075 LBS. 13.009730;
80145 LBS. 61X082X0

SHEEP: ALL WEIGHTS, PAT
17.00-27.00; HON TO 5230

SALE EVERY TUBS. 535 P.M. FOR
PRODUCE, RABBITS, POULTRY AND
EGOS; 7 P.M. FOR LIVESTOCK.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDERPIG SALES
FRIDAY. NOV. 10 AND 24.

NEXT SPECIAL MONTHLY FED
CATTLE SALE TUBS., NOV. 14 (PEN
LOTS OF CATTLE WILL BE SOLD IN
ORDER RECEIVED.)

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE
SALE TUBS., NOV. 21. (FEN LOTS OF
CATTLE WEB BE SOLD IN ORDER
RECEIVED.)

EARLYBIRD PENS CLOSE EVERY
TUBS. AT 2 PM.

Westminster Livestock
Hagantowa, Md.
Odahar 31. IMS

Rapart tappHad bj aactloa
SLAUGHTER COWS: U HEAD.

DEMAND WEAK. 100-2.00 LOWER.
UTILITY 3000-33.75;HIGH DRESSING
34.00-35.00; CANNBRS 27.00-31.00;
SHELLY 26.00 DOWN.

BULLS: FEW OFFERED. YO«l

1000-1600 LAI. 43J0-45.00; YO#2
36XXMOXX), I 3000 LB. AT 40.75.

FED STEBftS: STRONG DEMAND
FOR HIGHCHOICE. HIGHCHOICE TO
PRIME 1300-1400 LBS. 65.0047.75,
1050-1300 LBS. 00044.00; SELECT
56.00-59.00;SELECT TO LOW CHOICE
HOLSIBINS 53005500

FED HEIFERS; 300 HIGHER. HIGH
CHOICE TO PRIME 13001350L85.TO
65.75; CHOICE #3*4 9501100 LBS.
57.0061.00; LOW CHOKE 55.0051.00

VEAL CALVES: 166 HEAD. LOW
CHOICE 200300 LBS. 52.0060.00;
CULLS tS-110 LBS. 30XW-36.00; SOSO
LBS. 25.0032.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 95-120 LBS. 10.00102.00; #2 SOIOO
LBS. 40.006000; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
FEW 1090 LBS. TO 11000; BEEP X
BULLS TO 10.00 HEIFERS TO 60.00

BUTCHER, HOGS: 40 HEAD,
2.003.00 LOWER. US«I*3 225-260
LDS. 39.004b.00; 270280 LBS.
37.00-39.00; 1 LOT 313 LBS. AT 39.25.

SOWS; 2.00 LOWER. 300500 LBS.
30.0034.00; 500600 LBS. 33.00-35.50.

STOCK CATTLE: 111 HEAD. BID-
DING SELECTIVE. STEERS MEDIUM
AND LARGE HtAMB 200400 LBS.
54.0062.00; 400600 LBS. 56.0065.00;
600100LBS.53.0060.00;IOOIOOOLBS.
54.006000; FEW 1075 LBS. AT 51.00.

HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300500 LBS. 38.0046.00;
LIMOUSINESS3.OOS4.OO; 500700L85.
44.0031.00; 700900 LBS. 41.0054.00.

BULLS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400 LBS. FEW TO 54.00;
400400LBS. 45.00-5200; 600-100 LBS.
44.00-53.00; 1 ISO LB. AT 51J0.

LAMBS: LIGHTWEIGHTS 5.00-100
LOWER. CHOICE 10-120 LBS.
69.00-74.00; 125-140 LBS. 63.0044.00;

5075 LBS. 71.0010.00: MEDIUM TO
GOOD. ALL WEIGHTS. 60X1068.00.

SHEEP: 20.0034.00,ICW TO 39.00;
HEAVY WEIGHTS 16.0028X10.

GOATS: LARGE 60.00-100.00;
MEDIUM 40.00-61.00; SMALL
12.003240.

PIGS ANDSHOATS:BYTHE HEAD,
NO TESTED PIGS OFFERED.

BOARS: 600750 lAS. TO 29.00.
NEXT TOES., NOV. 7: SPECIAL

GRADED PIG SALE AT 7:15 P.M.
ALSO SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE

SALE, 7:30 PM.

Four States
Livestock

tlnwrtmf Md.
Nmabar L IMS

. Rapart af|M by AacOoa
SLAUGHTER COWS: 108 HEAD,

1.00- LOWER. UTILITY
30.00- HIGH DRESSING
34.0036.25; CANNBRS 27.0030.00;
SHELLY 27.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#II2SOLBS. 42.50; YG#2
10001600 LBS. 39.0041J0.

FED STEERS: 1X102.00 HIGHER.
HIGH CHOICE TO PRIME 11001450
LBS. 64.0067.75; CHOICE 61.006305;
LOW CHOICE 55.0060.00; SELECT
30X1053.00; STANDARD 400046.00

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE
10001230 LBS. 605062.00; SELECT
30.005100

VEAL CALVES: 151HEAD. CHOICE,
NONE;CULLS IS-IIOLBS. 3000-35.00;
50-80 LBS. 25.00-32.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
•1 95-120 LBS. 1000-10000; FEW 90
LBS. TO 75.00; #2 10-100 LBS.
40.0040.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS «1

Lwcttef ftnwmg, Srturdty, Novombor 4.1995-A7
15-90LBS. 10000-15000; 95-130 LBS.,
NONE onPBRBDi BEEP X BULLS
45.00-1100; HBIRRS TO 4 1JOO.

BUTCHER HOGS: 2.00 LOWER.
US4IA3 225-260 LBS. 39.00-4000;
275-300 LBS. 37.00-39.25.

STOCK CATTLE; 211 HEAD,PRICES
HIGHER. STEERS MEDIUM AND
LARGE FRAME 300-500 LBS.
54.00-65.00,SOME 48.00-53.00; 500-700
LBS. 50.0060100; 700-900LBS. PEWTO
61.00; 900-1000 LBS. TO 55.00

HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 300-500 LBS. 38.00-44.50;
500-700 LBS. 37.0043.00. FEW TO
47.00; 700-100 LBS. 40.00-43.00.

BULLS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400 LBS. 55.00-63.00;
400600L85. 47.00-56.00;PEWKO-1000
LBS. 41.00-43.50

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: GOOD
SELECTION.LARGEFRESH ANDSPR-
INGING 850.00-975.00; 1 AT 1100.00;
MEDIUM 675.00-S60.00; SMALL
475.0065000.

LAMBS: HIGHCHOICE 110-120LBS.
74.00; FEW 90 LBS. TO 66.00.

COATS: LARGE 60.00-75.00;
MEDIUM 4000-55.00

PIGS AND SHOATS: NONE
OFFERED.

SOWS: 400-500 LBS. TO 33.75;
500-600 LBS. TO 35.00.

BOARS; 1 720 LB. AT 2750.
SELLING NEXT WED.. NOV. •: 4

REG. LONGHORNCOWS AND 1 CALF;
4 CALVES CROSSBRED WITH
ANGUS; 2 RBG. ANGUS COWS; 1
PUREBRED LONGHORN STEERS, 2
YRS.-OLD,

HBALTHK/CK

Think twice before signing a tobacco
contract on the farm... it might hurt our price for
the season.
We need a full warehouse for the first sale,
Dec. 4th. All buyers will be at the first sale.
This crop is in demand!
If you need a 3 compartment Kentucky bale
box, we will deliver today and take off your
tobacco check when you sell at auction, at no
extra charge.
By the look of the 1995 crop, there will be no
problem marketing this tobacco.
Please colorgrads.
• Put bright tobacco in one grade
• Put tips In one grade
• Put ground leaves in one grade
Red tips are always in big demand
Watch your moisture strip dry!
Call Mitch for trucking tobacco He has a
regular route every sale.

FIRST SALK; Dm. 4.10 JIM
Sale Each Mon., Wed., Fri. Thereafter

PARADISE SALE BARN
(717)687-0990

ia3©ssl
■ Tfc» IflalM-paaMia Blndm tn King** In CfoWPSTUm Motor to (too you ■ Mo«p, atndght or *V* •
kkft or anything In batman ■ oiqrtimo youneed itt
■ The Itepld-iaeh quick hitch lyttem dStmsSk
connects In seconds. There'sno crewlinf under j^jl*' <
your truck to book up this snowplow

■ S-Tear Limited Warranty for commercial
as wellas non-commercial users.
■ Rugged Construction (featuring a boxed »

in moldboard and super otronc tube steel
T frame

■ Under-hood electric hydraulic power peak mHHB

(Equipment Distributor!)
■m FOR OVER 75 YEARSSSISB farm

dSTEQUIPMENT. hag£StoSS.MD
nat\ 7SIJUM


